
College/School Open Evening Timetable for 2023-2024
Organisation Event date Event start and end

time
Event Overview Web Link

ASKHAM
BRYAN

18/10/23
25/11/23
20/01/24
09/03/24
12/06/24

4.30pm - 6.30pm
From 10.30am
From 10.30am
From 10.30am
4.30pm - 6.30pm

Open Evening
Open Morning Event
Open Morning Event
Open Morning Event

Open Evening

** Check College website for timings of subject
specific and also for booking links**

Askham Bryan College

CRAVEN
COLLEGE

09/10/23

20/11/23

5.30pm-7.30pm

5.30pm-7.30pm

Open Evening

Open Evening

Virtual Tour - Craven College

Harrogate
Grammar
School

15/11/23 TBC Open Event https://harrogategrammar.educatedmedia.co.uk/six
th-form-virtual-tour/

https://www.harrogategrammar.co.uk/sixth-form/

Harrogate
College

11/10/23
22/11/23
31/01/24
17/04/24

4pm-7pm
4pm-7pm
4pm-7pm
4pm-7pm

Open Event
Open Event
Open Event
Open Event

** Check College website for timings of subject
specific and to register your place online**

Harrogate College

OUTWOOD
ACADEMY

EASINGWOLD

07/11/23 6pm-8pm Open Event Outwood Academy Easingwold

Ripon Grammar
School

09/11/23 From 6.30pm Sixth Form - Ripon Grammar School
** Check school website for timings of subject
specific and to register your place online**

https://www.askham-bryan.ac.uk/
https://www.craven-college.ac.uk/virtual-tour/
https://harrogategrammar.educatedmedia.co.uk/sixth-form-virtual-tour/
https://harrogategrammar.educatedmedia.co.uk/sixth-form-virtual-tour/
https://www.harrogategrammar.co.uk/sixth-form/
https://harrogate-college.ac.uk/
https://www.easingwold.outwood.com/
https://www.ripongrammar.co.uk/admissions/sixth-form-admissions/


St Aidans and 14/10/23 AM - TBC Open morning event ** Check school website for timings of subject
specific and to register your place online**

St Aidans Associated Sixth Form
Virtual Tour - St Aidans

St John Fisher
School

07/10/23 AM - TBC Open morning event ** Check school website for timings of subject
specific and to register your place online**

St John Fisher Associated Sixth Form
Virtual Tour - St John Fishers

Thirsk 6th Form
School

25/10/23 6pm-8pm Virtual tour https://thirskschool.org/sixth-form/welcome-to-6t
h-form/

Thirsk School & Sixth Form
York College 19/10/23

08/11/23
25/11/23 SAT
05/02/24
19/03/24
20/06/24

5:30-8:00pm
5:30-8:00pm

10.30am - 12.30pm
5:30-8:00pm
5:30-8:00pm
5:30-8:00pm

Open event ** Check College website for timings of subject
specific and to register your place online**

York College

https://www.staidans.co.uk/
https://www.staidans.co.uk/sixth-form/sixth/associated-sixth-form-virtual-tours-2/
https://www.sjfchs.org.uk/
https://www.staidans.co.uk/sixth-form/sixth/associated-sixth-form-virtual-tours-2/
https://thirskschool.org/sixth-form/welcome-to-6th-form/
https://thirskschool.org/sixth-form/welcome-to-6th-form/
https://thirskschool.org/
https://www.yorkcollege.ac.uk/

