## **College/School Open Evening Timetable for 2023-2024**

Organisation	Event date	Event start and end time	Event Overview	Web Link
ASKHAM	18/10/23	4.30pm - 6.30pm	Open Evening	** Check College website for timings of subject
BRYAN	25/11/23	From 10.30am	Open Morning Event	specific and also for booking links**
	20/01/24	From 10.30am	Open Morning Event	<u>Askham Bryan College</u>
	09/03/24	From 10.30am	Open Morning Event	
	12/06/24	4.30pm - 6.30pm	Open Evening	
CRAVEN	09/10/23	5.30pm-7.30pm	Open Evening	Virtual Tour - Craven College
COLLEGE	07710720			
	20/11/23	5.30pm-7.30pm	Open Evening	
Harrogate Grammar	15/11/23	ТВС	Open Event	https://harrogategrammar.educatedmedia.co.uk/six th-form-virtual-tour/
School				https://www.harrogategrammar.co.uk/sixth-form/
Harrogate	11/10/23	4pm-7pm	Open Event	** Check College website for timings of subject
College	22/11/23	4pm-7pm	Open Event	specific and to register your place online**
	31/01/24	4pm-7pm	Open Event	Harrogate College
	17/04/24	4pm-7pm	Open Event	
OUTWOOD	07/11/23	6pm-8pm	Open Event	Outwood Academy Easingwold
ACADEMY EASINGWOLD				
Ripon Grammar	09/11/23	From 6.30pm		Sixth Form - Ripon Grammar School
School				** Check school website for timings of subject
				specific and to register your place online**

St Aidans and	14/10/23	AM - TBC	Open morning event	** Check school website for timings of subject specific and to register your place online** <u>St Aidans Associated Sixth Form</u> <u>Virtual Tour - St Aidans</u>
St John Fisher School	07/10/23	AM - TBC	Open morning event	** Check school website for timings of subject specific and to register your place online** <u>St John Fisher Associated Sixth Form</u> <u>Virtual Tour - St John Fishers</u>
Thirsk 6th Form School	25/10/23	6pm-8pm	Virtual tour	https://thirskschool.org/sixth-form/welcome-to-6t <u>h-form/</u> Thirsk School & Sixth Form
York College	19/10/23 08/11/23 25/11/23 SAT 05/02/24 19/03/24 20/06/24	5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm 10.30am - 12.30pm 5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm 5:30-8:00pm	Open event	** Check College website for timings of subject specific and to register your place online** <u>York College</u>